INSPIRE SEND Training Sessions for Early Years Providers
Spring 2025 (Jan to Mar 2025)
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To book email inspire@lbhf.gov.uk
Bespoke sessions are also on offer on dates and at times to suit provider.  Contact andrea.boswell@lbhf.gov.uk to discuss.
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Provider | TITLE Phase TYPE Part  |Day Date |start |end
INSPIRE | Toilet Training Parent/Caregiver _|Parents/Caregivers __|PART 1 _|Friday 24-Jan| 10:15]11:15
AET __ [Good Autism Practice EYFS PVI, Maintained EYFS |Complete |Wednesday | 20-Jan| 15:30] 18:00]
INSPIRE | Toilet Training EYFS Professionals | Professionals Complete [Monday 03-Feb) 15:30[ 16:30
AET __[Making Sense of Autism EYFS PVI, Maintained EYFS |Complete | Tuesday 04-Feb) 15:30[ 17:30
INSPIRE | Toilet Training Parent/Caregiver _|Parents/Caregivers _|PART 2_|Friday 07-Feb|10:15[11:15
AET __ [Good Autism Practice EYFS PVI, Maintained EYFS [PART 1 _|Wednesday | 12-Feb|12:15]13:30]
AET __|Understanding Anxiety EYFS EYFS Complete [Tuesday 25-Feb| 15:45[17:00
AET __[Developing Play Skills EYFS EYFS Complete [Thursda 27-Feb| 15:30[17:00
AET _ [Good Autism Practice EYFS PVI, Maintained EYFS [PART 2_|Wednesda 05-Mar| 12:15[13:30
INSPIRE | Toilet Training EYFS Professionals | Professionals Complete [Monday 12-Mar] 15:30 16:30)
INSPIRE | Toilet Training Parent/Caregiver _|Parents/Caregivers _|PART 1_|Friday 14-Mar| 10:15] 11:15
AET __[Making Sense of Autism EYFS PVI, Maintained EYFS |Complete | Tuesday 18-Mar| 15:30] 17:30)
AET __ [Good Autism Practice EYFS PVI, Maintained EYFS |Complete |Wednesday | 19-Mar| 15:30] 18:00]
AET __|Developing Play Skills EYFS EYFS Complete [Tuesday 25-Mar| 15:30[ 17:00
AET __|Understanding Autism & Anxiety [EYFS EYFS Complete |Wednesday | 26-Mar| 15:45| 17:00]
AET __|Developing Toileting EYFS EYFS Complete [Thursday 27-Mar| 12:15[13:30
AET __|Developing Toileting EYFS EYFS Complete [Thursday 27-Mar| 15:45[ 17:00
INSPIRE |Toilet Training Parent/Caregiver | Parents/Caregivers _ |PART 2 |Friday 28-Mar| 10:15] 11:15





